
Allotment

Allotment

 6,438,563.00  6,323,897.00  513,393.00  675,546.48 (114,666.00)  436,720.80  447,360.51  446,741.58  480,409.02  5,807,761.32  443,563.26  2,742.68  5,807,761.32  5,810,504.00

 99,325.00  99,325.00  51,325.00  261.81  0.00  4,384.06  1,736.03  715.87  8,282.26  43,433.18  10,705.36  4,566.82  43,433.18  48,000.00

 2,248,741.00  2,211,187.03  117,000.00  214,787.22 (37,553.97)  159,461.49  165,976.04  167,355.23  174,529.22  2,069,184.98  166,837.44  25,002.05  2,069,184.98  2,094,187.03

 25,000.00  25,000.00  15,000.03  4,988.70  0.00  72.35  1,409.89  762.01  457.83  8,550.56  137.67  1,449.41  8,550.56  9,999.97

 1,376,862.00  1,816,489.00  0.00  97,649.85  439,627.00  108,875.35  161,544.20  73,458.89  518,068.17  1,767,148.12  185,278.88  49,340.88  1,767,148.12  1,816,489.00

 16,000.00  14,963.00  0.00  0.00 (1,037.00)  0.00  135.00  1,815.00  4,459.65  6,934.65  375.00  8,028.35  6,934.65  14,963.00

 50,000.00  50,000.00  23,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  150.00  478.00  178.00  26,522.00  478.00  27,000.00

 0.00  24,409.00  0.00  0.00  24,409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  24,280.00  24,280.00  0.00  129.00  24,280.00  24,409.00

 340,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 (340,000.00)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  1,009.25  1,009.25  0.00  1,009.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 359,900.00  359,900.00  359,900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 55,000.00  55,000.00  55,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 690,848.58  778,161.67  10,988,679.28  1,143,127.28  681,768.35  709,514.05 (28,211.72) 11,016,891.00  9,727,770.81  807,075.61  1,210,636.15  9,727,770.81  117,781.19  9,845,552.00

 0.00  208,774.55  0.00  0.00  208,774.55  5,646.98  75,121.40  426.92  8,126.08  150,673.39  2,329.85  58,101.16  150,673.39  208,774.55

 0.00  181,225.45  0.00  0.00  181,225.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  155,815.01  181,225.45  25,410.44  0.00  181,225.45  181,225.45

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 426.92  75,121.40  390,000.00  0.00  3,024.49  5,646.98  390,000.00  0.00  331,898.84  27,740.29  163,941.09  331,898.84  58,101.16  390,000.00

12/13/2024

2020

2020

Monthly Expenditure Detail By Appropriation 
 

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2021 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

EVA0100,EVA0200School for the Deaf - State Operations05617 of 24 (10)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010000  Regular Salaries

[+]  5010001  Extra Help

[+]  5010003  Personal Serv Match

[+]  5010006  Overtime

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

[+]  5900025  Char 25-Don't Asg GL

[+]  5900046  Char 46-Don't Asg GL

[+]  5900047  Char 47-Don't Asg GL

[+]  5900048  Char 48-Don't Asg GL

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
EVA0100Special Maintenance056D17 of 24 (10)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

Total
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 448,415.26  443,853.87  668,859.33  440,369.35  2,742.68 

 671.57  4,633.03  1,602.29  2,648.22  4,566.82 

 161,229.25  161,140.05  210,304.92  163,840.83  25,002.05 

 125.16  139.64  168.72  90.57  1,449.41 

 65,867.34  81,341.40  104,705.30  180,091.46  49,340.88 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  150.00  8,028.35 

 0.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  26,522.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  129.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 691,257.99  676,308.58  787,190.43  985,640.56  117,781.19 

 0.00  9,208.50  2,600.00  36,259.07  58,101.16 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 9,208.50  0.00  36,259.07  2,600.00  58,101.16 

Print Date: 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

 432,437.71  443,484.15 

 3,755.33  4,037.35 

 158,393.55  165,329.74 

 120.50  77.52 

 87,061.26  103,206.02 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 993,234.06  716,134.78 

 3,024.49  7,930.10 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  7,930.10 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF



Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

 9,000.00  9,000.00  9,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 694.00  694.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 295,251.00  617,371.00  0.00  20,750.97  322,120.00  8,990.92  39,478.06  51,833.80 (19,934.23)  366,074.14  9,180.16  251,296.86  366,074.14  617,371.00

 49,111.00  49,111.00  0.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 (2,443.00)  4,000.00  110.00  45,111.00  4,000.00  49,111.00

 235,393.00  235,393.00  0.00  9,300.00  0.00  12,587.76  7,127.76  12,950.26  14,752.50  137,173.85  15,462.76  98,219.15  137,173.85  235,393.00

 0.00  45,000.00  0.00  0.00  45,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  21,635.00  21,635.00  0.00  23,365.00  21,635.00  45,000.00

 64,784.06  46,605.82  956,569.00  9,694.00  74,567.58  21,578.68  367,120.00  589,449.00  528,882.99  24,752.92  14,010.27  528,882.99  417,992.01  946,875.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  400.00  6,192.95  2,466.62 (12,385.90) 12,385.90  0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,192.95  2,466.62  400.00  12,385.90 (12,385.90) 0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 227,136.00  227,136.00  14,980.96  36.72  0.00  69.00  755.00  0.00  2,166.90  32,700.54  2,800.92  179,454.50  32,700.54  212,155.04

 15,000.00  15,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  149.00  0.00  0.00  149.00  0.00  14,851.00  149.00  15,000.00

 18,000.00  18,000.00  11,250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,750.00  0.00  6,750.00

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 129,864.00  107,769.04  107,769.04  0.00 (22,094.96)  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  904.00  367,905.04  134,000.00  4,444.10  69.00 (22,094.96) 390,000.00  32,849.54  2,800.92  2,166.90  32,849.54  201,055.50  233,905.04

2020

2020

2020

2020

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2021 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

FEB0200,FEB0500,FEB1300,FEB1500,FEB1600School for the Deaf - Federal Operations05817 of 24 (11)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010001  Extra Help

[+]  5010003  Personal Serv Match

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
#School for the Deaf - Exempt513UEXEMPT

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
#Statewide Payroll Account610XSTATEWIDE PAYROLL AP

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5010000  Regular Salaries

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
1370000School for the Deaf-Cash OperationsA1017 of 24 (12)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5050009  Travel-Conferences

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

Total
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 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 28,608.57  64,852.24  27,679.89  47,863.97  251,296.86 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  45,111.00 

 1,457.76  18,275.26  11,962.76  12,937.76  98,219.15 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  23,365.00 

 83,127.50  30,066.33  60,801.73  39,642.65  417,992.01 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  559.96 (6,192.95)

 0.00  0.00  559.96  0.00 (6,192.95)

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 714.10  1,370.94  12,575.39  600.00  179,454.50 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  14,851.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  6,750.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 1,370.94  714.10  600.00  12,575.39  201,055.50 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 65,969.82  20,799.97 

 0.00  6,183.00 

 8,597.76  11,761.51 

 0.00  0.00 

 30,200.97  38,744.48 

 0.00  2,566.37 

 200.00  2,566.37 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 4,444.10  7,167.47 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 36.72  7,167.47 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF



Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

Allotment

 0.00  9,120.00  0.00  0.00  9,120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,120.00  0.00  9,120.00

 0.00  12,974.96  0.00  0.00  12,974.96  0.00  12,974.96  0.00  0.00  12,974.96  0.00  0.00  12,974.96  12,974.96

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  12,974.96  22,094.96  0.00  0.00  0.00  22,094.96  0.00  12,974.96  0.00  0.00  12,974.96  9,120.00  22,094.96

 0.00  368,771.00  0.00  0.00  368,771.00  0.00  24,937.50  60,702.62  56,684.24  367,823.83  87,771.08  947.17  367,823.83  368,771.00

 0.00  33,010.15  0.00  0.00  33,010.15  8,305.69  276.25  1,876.00  1,600.00  33,010.15  700.00  0.00  33,010.15  33,010.15

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 62,578.62  25,213.75  401,781.15  0.00  0.00  8,305.69  401,781.15  0.00  400,833.98  88,471.08  58,284.24  400,833.98  947.17  401,781.15

 0.00  24,809.70  0.00  0.00  24,809.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  24,809.70  0.00  0.00  24,809.70  24,809.70

 0.00  776.45  0.00  0.00  776.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  776.45  0.00  0.00  776.45  776.45

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

 0.00  0.00  25,586.15  0.00  0.00  0.00  25,586.15  0.00  25,586.15  0.00  0.00  25,586.15  0.00  25,586.15

 0.00  10,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00  0.00  10,000,000.00

 0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00  10,000,000.00

 818,638.18  938,981.60  23,152,615.58  1,286,821.28  763,804.52  745,114.40  11,156,275.58  11,996,340.00  11,066,990.22  953,307.44  1,449,438.65  11,066,990.22  10,798,804.08  21,865,794.30

2020

2020

2020

2020

Agency Detail For :  Total Pay Periods : 26 Processed Pay Periods :26 Months : 1 - 12 FY  2021 Expenditure Analysis
Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund

1370000Special MaintenanceA10D17 of 24 (12)

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5120011  Capital Outlay

[+]  5120032  Special Maintenance

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
TGT2106ARK/E06E06ARK/E06

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5090005  Char 05-Don't Asg GL

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
TGT2006ARK/X95X95ARK/X95

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5020002  Operating Expenses

[+]  5060010  Prof. Fees & Serv.

[+]  5090005  Char 05-Don't Asg GL

Total

Act/Section                                                               Session Appropriation Title Fund
KCA5Y02ARK/Y02Y02ARK/Y02

Item  Detail Original  Budget Change Adjusted Blocks July August September October November December February March April May June REMAINING PROJECTED SAVINGS

[+]  5090005  Char 05-Don't Asg GL

Total
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 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,120.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  9,120.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  137,728.39  947.17 

 0.00  16,252.21  0.00  4,000.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 16,252.21  0.00  141,728.39  0.00  947.17 

 0.00  24,809.70  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  776.45  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 25,586.15  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00 

 0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  10,000,000.00 

 826,803.29  707,089.01  1,027,139.58  1,040,458.60  10,798,804.08 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

January
TOTAL 

EXPENSE

Grand Total

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 0.00  0.00 

 1,023,671.75  772,543.20 

0513 SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF


